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Product Datasheet

CDB80, BioAssay(TM) ELISA Kit (Rat) (Cluster of Differentiation 80, B7-1)

USB-352776

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Applikation

Produktbeschreibung

UniProt

CD80, BioAssay(TM) ELISA Kit (Rat) (Cluster of Differentiation 80, B7-
1)

USB-352776
352776
USB-352776-96
US Biological
Kits/Assays
ELISA

The protein CD80 (Cluster of Differentiation 80) is a molecule found
on activated B cells and monocytes which provides a costimulatory
signal necessary for T cell activation and survival. It is also known as
B7-1. The cDNA for B7-1 predicts a type | ...

035187


https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/O35187

